
 

 

 
 

BRIHNMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
Tender Document No. 1. 2024_MCGM_1065845_1 

2. 2024_MCGM_1065756_1 

Name of Organization Brihnmumbai Municipal Corporation 

 

Subject 

1. Work of Vertical Expansion of OHD housing at 

Mata Ramabai Ambedkar Maternity Home Marol, 

Andheri (East) in K-East ward. 

2. Sundry works of fabrication and encompassing with 

MSG to be carried out at Kandivali Swimming Pool. 

Cost of Tender/Scrutiny Fees 1. Rs. 3300/- + 18% (G.S.T) 
2. Rs. 3300/- + 18% (G.S.T) 

Cost of E-Tender (Estimated Cost) Item rate tender  

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD 1. Rs. 20,000/- 
2. Rs.20,000/- 

Date of issue of tender 08.08.2024 from 11:00 Hrs 

Last date & time for Submission of 

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD 
14.08.2024 upto 16:00 Hrs 

Submission  of   Packet  A, B & 

Packet C (Online) 
14.08.2024 upto 16:00 Hrs 

Pre-Bid Meeting    Not Applicable 

Opening of Packet A (Bid Opening)  16.08.2024 on/ after 16:00 Hrs 

Address for communication 

Office of the:- E. E. Mech (South),  

                        BMC Municipal Workshop,  

                        R. S. Nimkar Marg,  

                        Byculla, Mumbai- 400 008 

Venue for opening of bid On line in E. E. Mech (South)’s office. 

Contact Person:  

A) Name Shri. S.S.Patil 

B) Telephone (Office) 022-23083051/52/53/54 

C) Email Address eemechsouth.me@mcgm.gov.in 

    Website 
http://portal.mcgm.gov.in/tenders , 

https://mahatenders.gov.in. 

 

This tender document is not transferable. 

The BMC reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the 

application received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof. 

   
Executive Engineer Mechanical (South) 

mailto:eemechsouth.me@mcgm.gov.in
http://portal.mcgm.gov.in/tenders
https://mahatenders.gov.in/

